SERCIAL 10 YEAR OLD

TASTING NOTES

Mid amber in colour this is a dry wine, with a clean
aroma showing its evolution. Lightly smoky with
nuts, apricots and vanilla. Dry on the palate with
slight acidity and flavours of wood and nuts. A
complex wine with fresh acidity and an
extraordinary long finish.

CARMO
VINHOS

WINE TECHNICAL INFORMATION

YEARS 10 OLD 1
Alcohol %Vol.20°C

CB 5 f Relative Dens. 20/20
Baumé

Volatile Acidity (acetic acid)g/I
Total Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I
Fixed Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I

Total Extract g/I

Total Sugar g/l

Remmant Extract g/l
PH

20,0
1,0047
0,8
0,74
5,8
4,6

80,8

55,1
25,7
3,52




